
N1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 
FOR RD R/W.

HALLELAND VICKI/DELUCA JOSEPH CARLO
611 SW BUTZER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03582-001
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERLEY A & JEAN V RIC

VICKI HALLELAND & J

0591/0319 5/01/1986 WD Q I 63,500
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GRANTEE:
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37152 M H 444 08/29/2018

30814 MAINT/ALTR 40 03/04/2013

2020HX Base Yr

611 SW BUTZER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,815 115.2360 129.06 363,304 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2708

BAS 510 100 510 42,784

BAS 576 100 576 48,320

BAS 1,622 100 1,622 136,068

FOP 39 30 12 1,007

FSP 91 40 36 3,020

FSP 147 40 59 4,950

2,985 2,815 236,148

BAS= W24 S24 BAS= S45 E17 FOP= E13 N3 W13 S3$ N3 E13 S3 E19
N28 W32 N17 W17$ E17 FSP= S17 E14 N4 W7 N13 W7$ E7 FSP= S13
E7 N13 W7$ N24$ BAS= E6 N17 W30 S17 E24$. .
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 26 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,562

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 8 17 136.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 408

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 900

7 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

11,570

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


